
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.

6
147

1
69

111
46
76
2
8

78
24
31
44
26
59
1

Name

Mirko Milovanović
Dragan Stojković
Aleksandar Tošić
Viktor Davidovski
Slobodan Jovanović
Aleksa Radojković
Nemanja Radović
Darko Božilović
Vladimir Zečević
Radmilo Vojnović
Boris Ranković
Dragan Filipović
Vuk Radenković
Vladislav Trbović
Todor Stamenković
Branko Ćopić

Coutry

SRB
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Class

V

V

V

IV

IV

III

III

V

IV

III

III

III

III

V

III

III

Team

Đelmaš Sport
Verba
Tošić racing
Kragujevac ASK
Sport Plus
Auto Royal
Majla Sport
Božilović Racing
Sport Plus
KV Racing Team
Real MotoSport
Centar Boban
Marinković
VR racing
Real MotoSport
KV Racing Team

Model

Ford
Alfa Romeo
Honda
Honda
Peugeot
Peugeot
VW
Ford
Peugeot
VW
VW
Peugeot
VW
Alfa Romeo
Peugeot
VW

Laps

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
4
1

Total Tm

28:33.009
28:34.620
28:43.713
28:48.377
28:59.365
29:03.663
29:21.738
29:59.928
30:04.941
29:03.402
29:45.062
28:38.943
29:26.373
7:03.906
2:13.122

5.526

Diff

1.611
10.704
15.368
26.356
30.654
48.729

1:26.919
1:31.932

1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

12 Laps
15 Laps
16 Laps

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.611

Avg. Speed

110.559

Best Lap Tm

1:41.517

Best Spd

116.599

Best Lap by

6 - Mirko Milovanović
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Velika Nagrada Užica

Auto

1 trka div III

Race (16 Laps) started at 11:43:07

Aerodrom Ponikve auto 3.288 Km

5/3/2014 05:00 PM

Moto Savez Srbije
Hrono Sport Tim


